2
Therm
al
Overlo
ad
relays
2.10	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage

45 … 63 200 250 200 125 0.936 3.72
60 … 80 250 250 250 150 0.615 3.94
Technical data, Class 20 OLR
Resistance and Joule losses per phase
Short circuit protection
2
Thermal
Overload
relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 2.17
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
Technical data, Class 20 OLR
Short-circuit ratings
Setting Range Catalog number Voltage 5 kA 10 kA 18 kA
A ... A 480V Fuse K5 CB Fuse K5 CB Fuse K5 CB
1.3 … 1.8 TA25DU-1.8-20
TA25DU
6  - 6  - 6  -
1.7 … 2.4 TA25DU-2.4-20 10  - 10  - 10  -
2.2 … 3.1 TA25DU-3.1-20 10  - 10  - 10  -
2.8 … 4.0 TA25DU-4.0-20 15  - 15  - 15  -
3.5 … 5.0 TA25DU-5.0-20 20  - 20  - 20  -
4.5 … 6.5 TA25DU-6.5-20 25  - 25  - 25  -
6.0 … 8.5 TA25DU-8.5-20 35  - 35  - 35  -
7.5 … 11 TA25DU-11-20 45  - 45  - 45  -
10 … 14 TA25DU-14-20 60  - 60  - 60  -
13 … 19 TA25DU-19-20 60  - 60  - 60  -
18 … 25 TA25DU-25-20 70  - 70  - 70  -
24 … 32 TA25DU-32-20 100  - 100  - 100  -
18 … 25 TA42DU-25-20
TA42DU
80 80 80 - 150  -
22 …32 TA42DU-32-20 100 80 100 - 150  -
29 … 42 TA42DU-42-20 150 80 150 - 200  -
18 … 25 TA75DU-25-20
TA75DU
80 80 80 - 150  -
22 … 32 TA75DU-32-20 100 80 100 - 150  -
29 … 42 TA75DU-42-20 150 80 150 - 200  -
36 … 52 TA75DU-52-20 175 125 175 - 250  -
45 … 63 TA75DU-63-20 200 125 200 - 250  -
60 … 80 TA75DU-80-20 250 125 250 - 250  -
29 … 42 TA80DU-42-20
TA80DU
150 80 150 - 150  -
36 … 52 TA80DU-52-20 175 125 175 - 175  -
45 … 63 TA80DU-63-20 200 125 200 - 250  -
60 … 80 TA80DU-80-20 250 150 250 - 250  -
Setting Range Catalog number Voltage 5 kA 10 kA 18 kA
A ... A 600V Fuse K5 CB Fuse K5 CB Fuse K5 CB
1.3 … 1.8 TA25DU-1.8-20
TA25DU